
品　　　目 東京 島根 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 942 704,913　
さば 1,355 684,621　
いわし 437 338,409　
こいわし 230 128,288　
さより 105 155,298　
このしろ 204 58,964　
さわら 357 571,808　
ヤズ 150 67,099　
はまち 1,695 833,114　
ぶり 644 1,479,430 640 496,722　
まなかつお 196 385,199　
かつお 136 150,848　
かじき 178 317,443　
まぐろ 151 638,525　
いさき 18 15,444　
たちうお 1,090 1,316,873　
ぼら 304 48,879　
たい 8,828 6,785,553　
ちだい 350 112,987　
ちぬ 1,666 603,552　
れんこ 29 17,431　
めんたい 1,336 1,347,299　
すずき 1,392 714,680　
ぐち 55 163,146　
はぎ 867 767,479　
かれい 5,009 4,748,737　
ひらめ 1,051 1,691,502　
めばる 935 1,429,007　
ほご 404 453,866　
あいなめ 12 13,624　
おこぜ 351 599,836　
こち 1,239 520,456　
たなご 42 18,505　
べら 1 712　
むつ 　
さごし 118 83,716　
わち 　
はも 79 8,455　
あなご 32 55,296 260 263,299　
えい 401 38,053　
さけ 995 2,037,798　
ふぐ 565 531,147　
いか 3,896 2,948,867　
たこ 1,485 2,898,968　
かに 102 246,750　
うに 5 62,856 3 96,012　
なまこ 1,507 1,946,554　
えび 388 792,474　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 4 32,400　
あさり 278 265,270　
はまぐり 2 1,717　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 656 557,677　
あわび 82 409,158　
とり貝 11 22,443　
みる貝 1 1,069 60 198,882　
その他貝類 1,055 802,435 4 11,664　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 16 97,200　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 1,226 615,383 221 160,056　
かき 1,065 2,723,430　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

649 1,542,286 32 55,296計 45,668 44,055,824 563 635,872　
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品　　　目 愛媛 福岡 熊本 数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 990 1,964,794 1,933 2,669,707 1,381　
さば 1,355 684,621 505　
いわし 437 338,409 775　
こいわし 230 128,288 559　
さより 105 155,298 1,476　
このしろ 204 58,964 289　
さわら 357 571,808 1,602　
ヤズ 128 53,029 279 120,128 431　
はまち 2,867 4,695,185 4,561 5,528,299 1,212　
ぶり 1,284 1,976,152 1,539　
まなかつお 196 385,199 1,968　
かつお 13 5,400 148 156,248 1,054　
かじき 178 317,443 1,785　
まぐろ 151 638,525 4,234　
いさき 113 150,491 131 165,935 1,263　
たちうお 1,090 1,316,873 1,209　
ぼら 304 48,879 161　
たい 8,056 8,207,450 16,884 14,993,003 888　
ちだい 350 112,987 323　
ちぬ 437 260,181 2,103 863,733 411　
れんこ 29 17,431 599　
めんたい 1,336 1,347,299 1,009　
すずき 4 1,955 1,396 716,635 513　
ぐち 55 163,146 2,975　
はぎ 122 181,804 989 949,283 959　
かれい 5,009 4,748,737 948　
ひらめ 811 2,250,972 1,862 3,942,474 2,117　
めばる 51 87,340 986 1,516,347 1,537　
ほご 26 35,791 430 489,657 1,140　
あいなめ 12 13,624 1,119　
おこぜ 28 59,092 379 658,928 1,737　
こち 1,239 520,456 420　
たなご 42 18,505 437　
べら 1 712 1,271　
むつ 　
さごし 118 83,716 708　
わち 　
はも 79 8,455 108　
あなご 81 176,156 373 494,751 1,326　
えい 401 38,053 95　
さけ 422 850,688 1,417 2,888,486 2,038　
ふぐ 1 346 566 531,493 940　
いか 3,896 2,948,867 757　
たこ 1,485 2,898,968 1,953　
かに 102 246,750 2,423　
うに 8 158,868 20,632　
なまこ 21 20,952 1,528 1,967,506 1,288　
えび 388 792,474 2,040　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 4 28,080 8 60,480 7,560　
あさり 278 265,270 954　
はまぐり 2 1,717 1,145　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 73 50,424 728 608,101 835　
あわび 82 409,158 4,972　
とり貝 11 22,443 2,004　
みる貝 61 199,951 3,291　
その他貝類 1,059 814,099 769　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 16 97,200 6,271　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 20 23,955 33 32,540 1,500 831,934 555　
かき 1,065 2,723,430 2,557　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

14,187 18,927,929 81 176,156計 33 32,540　 61,213 65,425,903 1,069
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